
NZ: Under Pressure

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL | BNZ MARKETS

Craig Ebert – Senior Economist
November 2019



PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL | BNZ MARKETS 2

Growth Moderates
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Leading Indicators Turning Sour
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Leading Indicators Turning Sour
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Leading Indicators Turning Sour
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Indicators Turning Sour
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Business Investment Pressured
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Capacity Constraints Restrictive
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Pushing Costs Higher
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Causing Tumbling Profits
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Slowing Demand Now Part of the Equation 
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Funding Not An Issue YET 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

1970 1973 1976 1979 1982 1985 1988 1991 1994 1997 2000 2003 2006 2009 2012 2015 2018

% 
reporting Finance As Major Constraint to Higher Production

Source: NZIER, BNZ Quarterly



© BNZ 2017 | PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL | BNZ MARKETS

• Maximum sustainable employment
• Inflation at 2.0%
• Success on both counts
• Currency not an issue
• But growth appears to be

RBNZ’s Focus
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Unemployment Hits Cyclical Low 
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Labour Costs Pushing Higher
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CPI Inflation Near Target
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Non-Tradables Soars
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RBNZ Activist

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

%

Quarterly 

Cash Rate

Source: RBNZ, BNZ

Forecasts

BNZ

Plausible scenario

RBNZ Aug 
MPS



PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL | BNZ MARKETS 19

As growth stumbles
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Disclaimer
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